
11/16/2018

ALKALINE BOOSTER
Alkaline Booster

Has Spring or Fall “tough clean” got you pulling your hair out?  Then get serious and start cleaning with 

an alkaline boost.  This product is designed to give alkaline presoaks, wheel cleaners and prep detergents 

an added boost without hitting you where it hurts, the pocket book.  Simply dual inject product to the 

desired strength and watch “tough clean” become a thing of the past.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is to be dual injected with a detergent or alkaline presoak.  Usage is around 1-2 ounces per 

vehicle.  When injected with an alkaline presoak, setup the alkaline presoak to the desired titration 

strength first.  Then hook up this product.  Always start on the more dilute setting and adjust up strength 

as needed.   When applying product in conjunction with a detergent, setup detergent first for appearance 

and then add product to the desired strength.  Soft water is encouraged.

FEATURES

• Economically boosts alkalinity

• Hard water tolerant

• Freeze thaw stable

• Phosphate free

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-00071-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-00071-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-00071-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-00071-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  Water White

SPECIFICATIONS

CLEAR

NONE

13+

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

143

119

102

89

79

71

64

59

54

50

47

44

0.89

1.07

1.24

1.42

1.60

1.78

1.96

2.13

2.31

2.49

2.67

2.84

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

48

52

56

60

64


