# ALKALINE BOOSTER

**Alkaline Booster** 

### **DESCRIPTION**

Has Spring or Fall "tough clean" got you pulling your hair out? Then get serious and start cleaning with an alkaline boost. This product is designed to give alkaline presoaks, wheel cleaners and prep detergents an added boost without hitting you where it hurts, the pocket book. Simply dual inject product to the desired strength and watch "tough clean" become a thing of the past.

#### **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product is to be dual injected with a detergent or alkaline presoak. Usage is around 1-2 ounces per vehicle. When injected with an alkaline presoak, setup the alkaline presoak to the desired titration strength first. Then hook up this product. Always start on the more dilute setting and adjust up strength as needed. When applying product in conjunction with a detergent, setup detergent first for appearance and then add product to the desired strength. Soft water is encouraged.

## **FEATURES**

- Economically boosts alkalinity
- Hard water tolerant
- Freeze thaw stable
- Phosphate free

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: Water White

FRAGRANCE: NONE
FOAM: CLEAR
PH: 13+



## **SIZES AVAILABLE**

5-gallon pails Code: 10-00071-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-00071-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-00071-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-00071-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
20	0.89	143
24	1.07	119
28	1.24	102
32	1.42	89
36	1.60	79
40	1.78	71
44	1.96	64
48	2.13	59
52	2.31	54
56	2.49	50
60	2.67	47
64	2.84	44

